
　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

327

88

200

688

666

64

64

238

48

 １３４１

 阪神

 １２９３

 １３４６

 １３３５

 １３１８

 １３５４

 １３４５

 １３２２

 高知

 １３２９

 １３５４

 １３８１

 中山

 １５８０

 京都

 １５７９

 １４０１

 １３４９

 １３５２

 中京

 １２８９

 １３４９

 １４１７

 中山

 １１４０

 中山

 １５８５

 １３８１

 小倉

 １５３７

 １３４６  １３５４  １３６７

 小倉

 １５４９

 京都

 １１７２

 １４１３

 １４０２

 中山

 １５２２

 中山

 １５９３

 １３８４

 京都

 ２０００

 キセキノクニ

 差し○

 アイノユメテーラー

 差し○

 スイートウィル

 差し○

 ボルドーエゾンス

 好差○

 ヘ ッ ク ス

 先行○

 ムゲーテスペランサ

 先行○

 トリプレッタ

 差し

 ヴァルチャー

 差し○

 モズクマチー

 先行○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 １  １  ０

 ０  ０  １

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 

能 

検



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

168

337

375

654

600

343

194

128

112

466

 １３５０

 １３５０

 １３４２

 １３４３

 １３４１

 １３１７

 １３７５

 １３４５

 １３４１

 １３４５

 １３４８

 １３５３

 １３４６

 １３３４

 １３１２

 １３５２

 １３６５

 １３５６

 １３４４

 １３４５

 １３４６

 １３２６  １３５０
 阪神

 １３００
 小倉

 １１１４

 １３５９

 姫路

 １３９７

 １３６０

 １３９８

 １３４０

 小倉

 ２０８３

 １４０１

 レモンスフレ

 先行○

 アイヲサケブオトコ

 好差○

 インスタントラバー

 差し○

 ラブリネス

 好差○

 カレンバンブー

 先行○

 フューゲイシャス

 先行○

 トップリアル

 差し○

 スノーソフィー

 先行

 ヴェネラリア

 差し○

 ミスヒノクニ

 差し○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 １  ０  ０

 ０  ０  １

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  １

 ０  ０  １

 ０  ０  １

 １  ０  ０

 ０  ０  １

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 

能 

検

（一社）愛知県馬主協会協賛



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

256

535

346

989

520

1,111

192

640

176

175

 １３４８

 １３４７

 １３３６

 １３４３

 １３４９

 

 名古

 １４０６

 １４２０

 １３４５

 １３５８

 １４１６

 １４２３

 １３２４

 １４０８

 １３３８

 名古

 １３９０

 １３６１

 １３４３

 １３５４

 １４０５

 １３３７

 １３４６

 名古

 １３８８

 １３３４  １３４７  １３５５  １３６５

 

 高知

 １２７９

 １４３６

 

 １４０９

 １３２７

 １４１５

 

 京都

 １３７３

 ハセケンザン

 自在○

 セ ン ベ ロ

 先行○

 セイウンラビリンス

 差し○

 ヨメニケイゴ

 差し○

 エイシンソナタ

 好差○

 ベストブラボー

 先行○

 メロディーダンサー

 先行○

 ア マ ネ ク

 先行○

 ハーバーフロント

 差し

 トウメイヨリキレイ

 先行○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ０  ０  １

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ２  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  １  ０

 ０  ０  ０



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

7,058

1,085

6,200

1,434

8,320

5,758

5,597

2,795

1,120

7,530

 １３２２

 １４２７

 １３９８

 １３８０

 １３２５

 

 １３９４

 １３２４

 １３２８

 

 １３９９

 １３８９

 １３３０

 １４０４

 １３２９

 １４２５

 高知

 １３３２

 １３２６

 高知

 １３９５

 １３２５

 １３９７

 １３４０

 １３３９

 １４２１

 高知

 １３５１

 １３２１  １４０６  １３３４  １４０３

 １３９３

 高知

 １３６５

 １３２４

 １３２２

 １３９７

 １４１１

 １４４２

 １３５３

 高知

 １２６６

 ステイグリーン

 逃げ○

 サウスシーパール

 自在○

 メイショウツガミネ

 先行○

 アワーストーリー

 先行○

 コバルトスカイ

 自在○

 ナイトスターリリー

 好差○

 シュネルン

 逃げ○

 エクメディダイヤ

 先行○

 サマーモーリス

 好差○

 レッドフェリーチェ

 先行○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ０  ３  ２

 ２  ２  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ２  ２  ０

 １  ０  １

 10  ５  ５

 ４  ５  ５

 ２  ３  ５

 １  ０  １

 ０  ０  ０



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

745

1,800

1,048

345

1,102

1,473

690

590

726

371

 阪神

 １５９１

 １３４１

 １３３３

 １３３３

 １３３３

 １３４８

 １３４１

 高知

 １２９４

 阪神

 １２９３

 １３４３

 １３２８

 １３３６

 １４０５

 １３９０

 １４０７

 １３３３

 高知

 １４９５

 京都

 １１１１

 １３５８

 １３２６

 １３３９

 １３４７

 １４４５

 １３４５

 １３４５

 高知

 １３０１

 １４２６   １３１８

 阪神

 １１１０

 

 １３３８

 １４０７

 

 １３５５

 

 

 高知

 １３０２

 エドヴァルド

 先行○

 ダズリングレイ

 先行○

 ミュークロア

 先行○

 シェルターベルト

 先行○

 メ ニ ー

 自在○

 ジークアスリート

 差し○

 オーデンリッキー

 好差○

 ミラクルカカオ

 先行○

 センタービット

 好差○

 リュウノラッシュ

 差し○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ０  １  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 １  ０  １

 １  １  ２

 １  ０  １

 １  ０  １

 ２  ０  ０

 ０  １  ０

 ０  ０  ０

ルチルクォーツ特別



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

17,915

2,304

23,589

1,248

3,828

1,456

38,530

1,514

1,466

80,975

 １３９６

 １３２０

 １３１４

 １３６２

 １３２０

 １３２２

 １３８３

 １３９４

 １３７７

 １３８８

 １３７５

 １４０８

 笠松

 ２０５３

 １３９５

 １３１９

 １３８６

 １３２０

 １３２６

 １３５１

 笠松

 １２８９

  １３９５  １３３７  １３１８

 １３７４

 １３３５

 １３７５

 １３３３

 １３２８

 １３３７

 １３１５

 １３１５

 笠松

 １４４２

 ヒロノランマン

 自在○

 ベルウッドアラシ

 先行○

 エムオータイショウ

 先行○

 ウルトラワールド

 先行○

 オミワタリ

 差し○

 ユーバーウィンデン

 先行○

 ヴィクターバローズ

 好差○

 レイワガンタン

 先行○

 ライダーストーム

 自在○

 ドンアルゴス

 先行○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 １  ３  ２

 ３  ２  ０

 ２  ５  ４

 １  １  １

 ０  １  ０

 ０  ５  １

 ３  ０  ０

 ０  ２  ０

 ３  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

12,549

6,625

9,891

1,941

3,676

74,123

9,737

3,509

6,535

2,451

 １３７９

 姫路

 ２０６４

 １３０５

 １３２９

 １３９８

 １３１６

 １３７４

 １３８５

 姫路

 １４２２

 １３２５

 １３２５

 １３９６

 １４０６

 １３５８

 １３９６

 １３７６

 園田

 １３４１

 １３３７

 １３８４

 １３３５

 １３４８

 １３９７  １３２７  １３３７  １３１８

 １３００

 １３９２

 １４０１

 １３４３

 １３１７

 １３１７

 １３４８

 １３２０

 １３５３

 コパノピッチング

 差し○

 ベルクハイム

 好差○

 インワンシティング

 好差○

 ダ フ ニ ス

 先行○

 ベルウッドミカサ

 好差○

 コンパウンダー

 差し○

 マクシミリアン

 先行○

 ナムラロロ

 追込○

 ビックハート

 逃げ○

 スタールーズベルト

 好差○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 １  ０  １

 ４  ４  ４

 ０  １  １

 １  ３  ３

 ３  １  １

 ２  ４  ３

 ３  １  ０

 ２  ０  １

 ５  ４  ３

 ０  ０  ２



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

119,480

15,420

3,984

4,725

8,635

17,685

2,727

2,294

5,116

7,636

5,707

 １３７２

 １３８７

 京都

 １５６１

 高知

 １３３２

 １３９３

 １３８９

 １３７８

 １３９０

 １３２４

 １３０９

 １３２６

 中京

 １５５８

 高知

 １３２７

 １５３３

 １３３０

 １５７１

 １３２６

 １３３８

 １３１０

 浦和

 １３８４

 高知

 １４８９

 １３２８

 １３５３

 １３１９
 姫路

 １３５５
 姫路

 １３４０

 １３２３

 １３３６

 １５２８

 船橋

 ２３２２

 浦和

 ４９７

 １４０１

 １５３９

 １４０１

 １３９３

 １５９１

 ド リ ュ ウ

 追込○

 コスモアシュラ

 自在○

 モズアンカー

 自在○

 クラウドクラスター

 追込○

 ラスティネイル

 先行○

 ミーハディビーナ

 先行○

 ヴィルベッピンサン

 差し○

 カレイジャス

 自在○

 ホイッスルベイト

 先行○

 ピンクビジョン

 自在○

 ウインイノセンス

 先行○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ０  ０  ０

 ４  ３  ３

 １  ２  ２

 ８  ３  ２

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ０  ０  ３

 ６  ３  ４

 ３  ３  ２

 ２  ４  ４

 

能 

検

（特別編成）



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

7,514

5,431

16,033

4,540

14,581

15,219

8,074

9,876

5,833

7,424

4,729

 

 １５３５

 １５３２

 １３６９

 １３７９

 １３７０

 小倉

 １４６０

 １３７８

 １５５７

 １３０６

 １３３０

 １３１５

 １３１７

 １３１７

 大井

 １４７０

 小倉

 １４７７

 １５７５

 １３１７

 １３１６

 １３０８

 １３１７

 １３２１

 １５３８

 大井

 ２１６３

 中山

 １１２６

 １３３８

 １３３５

 １３２０  １３０２
 小倉

 １０９７

 １３１８

 １３１３

 １３３４

 １３２２

 

 

 大井

 １１７８

 京都

 １２５６

 １３７４

 １３３６

 ウインクルシャープ

 好差○

 ピースイギー

 自在○

 スリーマイトコーズ

 差し○

 ルビースター

 先行○

 クールシャイン

 先行○

 ジェネラルエリア

 自在○

 ベルウッドシキシマ

 先行○

 ベルウッドムサシ

 好差○

 パープルグローリー

 先行○

 テリオスリノ

 好差○

 ヤ イ バ

 好差○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ０  ０  １

 ５  ５  ６

 ０  １  ２

 ６  ４  １

 ７  ４  ４

 ０  １  ２

 ０  ２  ０

 ０  ０  １

 ０  ０  ０

 ２  ０  １

 ７  ３  ２

（特別編成）



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

5,997

11,706

23,227

23,855

19,366

11,342

3,869

7,274

10,321

4,573

5,061

8,873

 １３７１

 １３６５

 １３０８

 

 １３６４

 １３１５

 １３７５

 １３２１

 １３２５

 １３３３

 １４９６

 １３１０

 １３１３

 １５６４

 １５２５

 １３１６

 １３２２

 １５２６

 １３１６

 船橋

 １１６２

 １３８４

 １３０３

 １５４２

 １３０５

 １３２１

 １３０９

 １３０９

 １３２１

 １３６９  １５１６  １３１７  １５２８

 １５１８

 大井

 １１５９

 船橋

 １０１４

 浦和

 １３９１

 １２９５

 名古

 １４０１

 １２８９

 高知

 １３２９

 １４００

 １３７７

 ミオソフィア

 先行○

 キョウエイロナ

 自在○

 アルカウン

 逃げ○

 ガクチカキッズ

 差し○

 アルティスタエース

 先行○

 サッキールビアノ

 先行○

 エムティヒビキ

 好差○

 ウインコマチ

 先行○

 ブーケドフルール

 差し○

 グランメゾン

 先行○

 マイネルヘリテージ

 自在○

 ルナエルモッサ

 先行○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ４  ４  ３

 １  ７  ５

 ３  ２  ５

 ０  １  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 １  ２  ３

 ０  ０  ０

 ２  ０  ３

 ０  １  ０

 ０  ０  ０

 ３  ５  ３

 ０  ０  ０

（距離選択）



　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

6,949

5,502

7,079

3,652

4,010

2,682

5,064

3,233

3,107

2,108

1,021

5,216

 １３８３

 １２９４

 １３６７

 １３０７

 １３７８

 １３１０

 １３１０

 １３８４

 １３３５

 １３７５

 

 １５４７

 １５５６

 １５４３

 １３１８

 １３４７

 １３８０

 １３８７

 １３８８

 東京

 １２８８

 １３２７

 １３８５

 １３９４

 １３３９

 １３５５  １５３９  １３８０

 １４９６

 １３６２

 １５０６

 東京

 １４３８

 東京

 １２８７

 浦和

 １３１８

 １３９０

 １３９６

 １３９４

 １３９３

 高知

 １３２８

 ハリウッドスマイル

 先行○

 リメンバーアポロ

 先行○

 ダブルアタック

 自在○

 トルピード

 自在○

 マイネルスピカ

 先行○

 リケアマロン

 好差○

 ニ キ

 先行○

 エムティトップ

 先行○

 ドンリュウスター

 差し○

 レーヴァローゼ

 差し○

 カレンアイバーソン

 好差○

 ショウナンサクレツ

 先行○

 第 2 回  第 1 回  第 22 回  第 21 回

 ２  １  １

 ２  ２  ２

 ３  ３  ２

 １  ２  ０

 ０  １  １

 １  １  ０

 ２  ２  １

 ２  １  ２

 ３  ０  １

 ０  ０  ０

 １  ０  １

 ０  １  １

【石川優駿トライアル】

　　 　　      第３２回  北 日 本 新 聞 杯重  賞


